
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 LEUNG Shu Hang 1987 HKG HONG KONG 38.93
2 3 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 39.73
3 5 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 41.50
4 6 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 43.83
5 2 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 43.86
6 7 BELTRAN DE HEREDIA Ania 1988 ESP SPAIN 48.32
7 1 MICHIE Meagan 1989 CAN CANADA 50.24

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:36

Heat 2
1 4 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 37.68
2 6 SCHMIDT Emily 1993 AUS AUSTRALIA 41.03
3 3 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 41.73
4 2 MANDIN Alicia 1989 FRA FRANCE 44.77
5 5 HERRERA Stephanie 1993 MEX MEXICO 45.35
6 7 MINGUET AthanaØSe 1993 FRA FRANCE 47.83
7 1 FOWLER Cornelia 1980 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 48.68

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:37
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary
Summary

1 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 37.68
2 LEUNG Shu Hang 1987 HKG HONG KONG 38.93
3 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 39.73
4 SCHMIDT Emily 1993 AUS AUSTRALIA 41.03
5 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 41.50
6 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 41.73
7 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 43.83
8 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 43.86
9 MANDIN Alicia 1989 FRA FRANCE 44.77

10 HERRERA Stephanie 1993 MEX MEXICO 45.35
11 MINGUET AthanaØSe 1993 FRA FRANCE 47.83
12 BELTRAN DE HEREDIA Ania 1988 ESP SPAIN 48.32
13 FOWLER Cornelia 1980 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 48.68
14 MICHIE Meagan 1989 CAN CANADA 50.24

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:41
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Final
Final

1 4 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 36.05
2 5 LEUNG Shu Hang 1987 HKG HONG KONG 38.03
3 3 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 39.67
4 7 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 41.23
5 2 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 41.75
6 6 SCHMIDT Emily 1993 AUS AUSTRALIA 42.76
7 8 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 43.32
8 1 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 45.23

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 17:07
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